Blutspenden in 73488 bis zum 13.06.2025

Di
Fr
Mi
Fr

27.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Ellwangen / Réhlingen 73479
Sechtahalle
Killinger Str. 17

Fichtenau / Matzenbach 74579
Turn- und Festhalle
Sportzentrum 2

Ellwangen 73479
Stadthalle
Haller Str. 7

WoOrt 73499
Turnhalle
Lustnauer StralRe 15



